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Reference Level

Level

Start Level Offset

End Level Offset

Type

Type Mark

Length

Wolume

Inclination

Description

PODIUM

1000 x 1800 mm

1000 x 1800 mm

15.156 m*

0.00°

PODIUM

500 x 1000 mm

500 = 1000 mm

3.960 m®

0.00°

PODIUM

S00 x 1000 mm

500 x 1000 mm

3.560 m®

0.00°

PODIUM

S00 x 1000 mm

500 % 1000 mm

3.960 m*

0.00°

PODIUM

S00 x 1000 mm

500 = 1000 mm

4.285 m®

0.00°

PODIUM

400 x 600 mm

400 x 600 mm

0.369 m®

0.00°

PODIUM

400 x 600 mm

400 x 600 mm

0.638 m®

0.00°

PODIUM

400 x 800 mm

400 x 00 mm

0.860 m®

0.00°

PODIUM

S00 x 1000 mm

500 x 1000 mm

3.960 m*

0.00°

PODIUM

400 x 1000 mm

400 x 1000 mm

3.168 m®

0.00°

PODIUM

400 x 1000 mm

400 x 1000 mm

3.168 m®

0.00°

PODIUM

S00 x 1000 mm

500 % 1000 mm

4.335 m*

0.00°

PODIUM

500 x 1000 mm 3

500 x 1000 mm 3

4373 m®

Cranked Beam

PODIUM

500 x 800 mm

500 x 800 mm

3373 m®

15.51°

PODIUM

400 x 600 mm

400 x 600 mm

0.962 m*

0.00°

PODIUM

400 x 800 mm

400 x 00 mm

1.564 m®

0.00°

PODIUM

400 x 600 mm

400 x 600 mm

0.642 m®

0.00°

PODIUM

400 x 600 mm

400 x 600 mm

1.831 m#

0.00°

PODIUM

400 x 600 mm

400 x 800 mm

0.802 m®

0.00°

PODIUM

400 x 600 mm

400 x 800 mm

2.004 m*

0.00°

PODIUM

400 x 800 mm

400 x 800 mm

1.184 m®

0.00°

PODIUM

400 x 600 mm

400 x 800 mm

0.403 m®

0.00°

PODIUM

1000 x 1500 mm

1000 x 1500 mm

12.630 m?

0.00°

PODIUM

S00 x 1000 mm

500 = 1000 mm

3.960 m®

0.00°

PODIUM

400 x 1000 mm

400 x 1000 mm

3.168 m*

0.00°

PODIUM

400 x 1000 mm

400 x 1000 mm

3.188 m®

0.00°

PODIUM

400 x 1000 mm

400 x 1000 mm

3.468 m®

0.00°

PODIUM

S00 x 1000 mm

500 x 1000 mm

3.960 m*

0.00°

PODIUM

500 x 1000 mm

500 x 1000 mm

3.980 m®

0.00°

PODIUM

S00 x 1000 mm

500 x 1000 mm

3737 m

0.00°

PODIUM

S00 x 1000 mm

500 % 1000 mm

4.460 m*

0.00°

PODIUM

400 x 800 mm

400 x 800 mm

1.831 m®

0.00°

PODIUM

400 x 600 mm

400 x 600 mm

0.766 m*

0.00°

PODIUM

400 x 600 mm

400 x 600 mm

0.868 m®

0.00°

PODIUM

500 x 800 mm

500 x 800 mm

2952 m*

PODI w

PODIUM

1000 x 1500 mm

1000 x 1500 mm

14.370 e

PODIUM

800 x 600 mm

600 x 600 mm

1.409 m*

PODIUM

200 x 1200 mm

200 x 1200 mm

7.921 m®

PODIUM

500 x 800 mm

500 x 800 mm

3.068 m*

PODIUM

500 x 800 mm

500 x 00 mm

3.088 m*

PODIUM

E00 x €00 mm

B00 x 600 mm

1.124 m®

PODIUM

500 x 1000 mm

500 % 1000 mm

3191 m®

PODIUM

600 x 800 mm

600 x 600 mm

3.389 m®

PODIUM

400 x 600 mm

400 x 800 mm

0.552 m®

PODIUM

400 x 1000 mm 3

400 x 1000 mm 3

2.442 m*

Cranked Beam

PODIUM

400 x 1000 mm 2

400 x 1000 mm 2

4.565 m®

Cranked Beam

PODIUM

400 x 600 mm

400 x 800 mm

0.433 m®

PODIUM

300 x 800 mm

300 x &00 mm

1.904 m*

PODIUM

1000 x 1500 mm

1000 x 1500 mm

26175 m®

‘ AUTODESK® REVIT'
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Family

Type

Keynote

Length

Volume

INSTANCE PARAMETER

Family Type:
Family Type:
Family Type:
Family Type:
Family Type:
Family Type:
Family Type:
Family Type:
Family Type:
Family Type:
Family Type:
Family Type:
Family Type:
Family Type:
Family Type:

Family Type:

Family Type:
Family Type:
Family Type:
Family Type:
Family Type:
Family Type:
Family Type:
Family Type:
Family Type:
Family Type:
Family Type:
Family Type:
Family Type:
Family Type:
Family Type:

500 % 1000 mm, Family: BEM-CON-ACD-Rectangular
500 % 800 mm, Family: BEM-CON-ACD-Rectangular
500 % 1000 mm, Family: BEM-CON-ACD-Rectangular
500 % 1000 mm, Family: BEM-CON-ACD-Eectangular
1000 x 1000 mm, Family: BEM-CON-ACD-Rectangnlar
200 x 1000 mm, Family: BEM-CON-ACD-Eectangular
500 x 1000 mm, Family: BEM-CON-ACD-Rectangular
1000 x 1000 mm, Family: BEM-CON-ACD-Rectangular
500 x 1000 mm, Family: BEM-CON-ACD-Rectangular
800 x 1500 mm, Family: BEM-CON-ACD-Rectangular
1000 x 1000 mm, Family: BEM-CON-ACD-Rectangnlax
BO0 x 1000 mm, Family: BEM-CON-ACD-Rectangular
1000 » 1500 mm, Family: BEM-CON-ACD-Eectangnlar
500 % 1000 mm, Family: BEM-CON-ACD-Rectangular
400 % 600 mm, Family: BEM-CON-ACD-Rectangular
1000 x 1000 mm, Family: BEM-CON-ACD-Rectangnlar

3 i o

1000 x 1500 mm, Family: BEM-CON-ACD-Rectangular

5005 1000 m m
500800 m m
500 1000 m m
2005 1000 m m
10005 1000 mm
2005 1000 mm
2005 1000 mm
10005 1000 mm
500 1000 m m
800 1500 m m
1000 1000 mm
B0 1000 m m
10005 1500 m
5005 1000 m m
000600 m m
10005 1000 mm
—— il

03310.C20
03310.C19
03310.C20
03310.C20
03310.C46
03310.C20
03310.C20
03310.C46
03310.C20
03310.C39
03310.C46
03310.C30
03310.C49
03310.C20
03310.C8

03310.C46

el R FalalsTal

9419.349
9431.336
9431.935
9435,105
9474,900
8474,900
5490,000
9499,628
9500.000
9500.000
9500.000
9500.316
9304.425
9510.000
9313606
9315.335
falrlal ‘ﬁ

10001500 m m

min, Family: BERM-CON-ACD-Eectangular
600 x 800 mm, Family: BEM-CON-ACD-Rectangular
500 x 800 mm, Family: BEM-CON-ACD-Rectangular
800 x 1500 mm, Family: BEM-CON-ACD-Rectangular
400 x 800 mm, Family: BEM-CON-ACD-Rectangular
400 x 800 mm, Family: BEM-CON-ACD-Rectangular
500 x 850 mm, Family: BEM-CON-ACD-Rectangular
800 x 1200 mim, Family: BEM-CON-ACD-Rectangular
600 x 600 mm, Family: BEM-CON-ACD-Rectangular
500 % 800 mm, Family: BEM-CON-ACD-Rectangular
600 x 1000 mm, Family: BEM-CON-ACD-Rectangular
400 % 800 mm, Family: BEM-CON-ACD-Rectangular
200 x 1000 mm, Family: BEM-CON-ACD-Eectangular
200 x 700 mm, Familv: BEM-CON-ACD-Rectangular
500 x 1000 mm, Family: BEM-CON-ACD-Rectangular
400 x 1000 mm, Family: BEM-CON-ACD-Rectangular

Totxouom |
B00800 mm
500800 mm

800 1500 m m
400800 mm
400800 mm
500850 mm

800 1200 m m
GO0 600 m m
00800 m m

G00x 1000 m m
400800 m m

2005 1000 mm
00700 mm

2005 1000 mm

A00: 1000 m m

03310.249

8580,000

4,460
3,706
4,466
4,371
2,600
4,025
4,745
9,500
4.750
8.884
9,309
5,702
14,222
4,603
2072
9513
i
14,370

PEEAUESE
03310.C28
03310.C19
03310.C39
03310.C9

03310.C9

03310.C64
03310.C38
03310.228
03310.C19
03310.230
03310.C9

03310.C20
03310.C35
03310.C20
03310.C10

Y9312
§599,906
9620000
9620000
9676.203
9632.365
9700.000
9711.834
9718.454
9720,000
9750,000
9737.482
8788.407
8789816
9815,783
9817.817

2041
3738
3.440
11.454
3.015
3.230
4,214
9.309
3.369
3.630
5.680
3159
4,128
6,531
4,656
3.042




Beam Size
I 0 ) m [ 341

TYPE PARAMETER



Bill of Quantities
Bill number 1

e Rate Amount
Description

(Indicate | (Indicate
Currency) | Currency)

CO TE WORKS

Rate shall include for form wotk depositing, handlir
hoisting into position, vibrating, curing etc. and m
after removal of formwork ete.

Reinforcements are paid separately unless otherwise
specified in the item

Rate shall include for supplyving and laying of gauge 1000
polythene on ground, where conerete is in direct contact with
ground, before pouring concrete unless other wise measured
separately.

In Sitn Concrete

Supplying and placing of Grade 60concrete to Column,
Transfer Beam, Screen wall 678.838 §1.200.00) S5814.605.24

C  Concrete Works To Summary $3,004 821 88

nci3
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